osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

Length
Shank
Diameter
Shank
Length Applicable
InsertD
(mm)
FL
(mm)
L
(mm)
d
(mm)
l2
(mm)
7800100 PHP140FS20M04-3D 14.00 42.00 116.00 20.00 50.00 SCMT04
7800101 PHP145FS20M04-3D 14.50 45.00 119.00 20.00 50.00 SCMT04
7800102 PHP150FS20M04-3D 15.00 45.00 119.00 20.00 50.00 SCMT04
7800103 PHP155FS20M04-3D 15.50 48.00 122.00 20.00 50.00 SCMT04
7800104 PHP160FS20M04-3D 16.00 48.00 122.00 20.00 50.00 SCMT04
7800105 PHP165FS20M05-3D 16.50 51.00 125.00 20.00 50.00 SCMT05
7800106 PHP170FS20M05-3D 17.00 51.00 125.00 20.00 50.00 SCMT05
7800107 PHP175FS25M05-3D 17.50 54.00 134.00 25.00 56.00 SCMT05
7800108 PHP180FS25M05-3D 18.00 54.00 134.00 25.00 56.00 SCMT05
7800109 PHP185FS25M06-3D 18.50 57.00 137.00 25.00 56.00 SCMT06
7800110 PHP190FS25M06-3D 19.00 57.00 137.00 25.00 56.00 SCMT06
7800111 PHP195FS25M06-3D 19.50 60.00 140.00 25.00 56.00 SCMT06
7800112 PHP200FS25M06-3D 20.00 60.00 140.00 25.00 56.00 SCMT06
7800113 PHP205FS25M06-3D 20.50 63.00 143.00 25.00 56.00 SCMT06
7800114 PHP210FS25M06-3D 21.00 63.00 143.00 25.00 56.00 SCMT07
7800115 PHP215FS25M07-3D 21.50 66.00 146.00 25.00 56.00 SCMT07
7800116 PHP220FS25M07-3D 22.00 66.00 146.00 25.00 56.00 SCMT07
7800117 PHP225FS25M07-3D 22.50 69.00 149.00 25.00 56.00 SCMT07
7800118 PHP230FS25M07-3D 23.00 69.00 149.00 25.00 56.00 SCMT07
7800119 PHP235FS32M07-3D 23.50 72.00 156.00 32.00 60.00 SCMT07
7800120 PHP240FS32M07-3D 24.00 72.00 156.00 32.00 60.00 SCMT07
7800121 PHP245FS32M08-3D 24.50 75.00 159.00 32.00 60.00 SCMT08
7800122 PHP250FS32M08-3D 25.00 75.00 159.00 32.00 60.00 SCMT08
7800123 PHP255FS32M08-3D 25.50 78.00 162.00 32.00 60.00 SCMT08
7800124 PHP260FS32M08-3D 26.00 78.00 162.00 32.00 60.00 SCMT08
7800125 PHP265FS32M08-3D 26.50 81.00 165.00 32.00 60.00 SCMT08
7800126 PHP270FS32M08-3D 27.00 81.00 165.00 32.00 60.00 SCMT08
7800127 PHP280FS32M08-3D 28.00 84.00 168.00 32.00 60.00 SCMT08
7800128 PHP290FS32M10-3D 29.00 87.00 171.00 32.00 60.00 SCMT10
7800130 PHP300FS32M10-3D 30.00 90.00 179.00 32.00 60.00 SCMT10
7800131 PHP310FS32M10-3D 31.00 93.00 182.00 32.00 60.00 SCMT10
7800132 PHP320FS32M10-3D 32.00 96.00 185.00 32.00 60.00 SCMT10
7800133 PHP330FS40M10-3D 33.00 99.00 196.00 40.00 68.00 SCMT10
7800134 PHP340FS40M12-3D 34.00 102.00 199.00 40.00 68.00 SCMT10
7800135 PHP350FS40M12-3D 35.00 105.00 202.00 40.00 68.00 SCMT12
7800136 PHP360FS40M12-3D 36.00 108.00 205.00 40.00 68.00 SCMT12
7800137 PHP370FS40M12-3D 37.00 111.00 218.00 40.00 68.00 SCMT12
7800138 PHP380FS40M12-3D 38.00 114.00 221.00 40.00 68.00 SCMT12
7800139 PHP390FS40M12-3D 39.00 117.00 224.00 40.00 68.00 SCMT12
7800140 PHP400FS40M12-3D 40.00 120.00 227.00 40.00 68.00 SCMT12
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
DESIGNATION EXPLANATION
PHP-140-FS-20-M-04-3D
Series Diameter Body